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VQ3. A private member's bill in the House of Commons has been introduced which, if passed, will do away with the Canadian 1-cent penny. Do you support abolishing the Canadian 1-cent piece, the penny?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H I
Base: All respondents 1021 524 497 245 457 319 89 262 522 148
Weighted 1021 494 527 285 405 331 119* 345 400 157
Strongly support 327 203 124 72 131 124 37 106 133 50
32% 41% 24% 25% 32% 37% 31% 31% 33% 32%
B C
Somewhat support 250 115 135 75 104 70 25 74 103 48
24% 23% 26% 27% 26% 21% 21% 21% 26% 31%
G
Somewhat oppose 189 71 118 61 70 59 28 60 72 29
18% 14% 22% 21% 17% 18% 23% 17% 18% 18%
A
Strongly oppose 256 106 150 77 100 79 29 105 91 30
25% 21% 28% 27% 25% 24% 25% 30% 23% 19%
A HI
Summary
Top2Box - Support 577 317 260 148 236 193 62 180 237 98
56% 64% 49% 52% 58% 58% 52% 52% 59% 62%
B
Low2Box - Oppose 444 177 267 137 170 137 57 165 164 59
44% 36% 51% 48% 42% 42% 48% 48% 41% 38%
A
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